Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\06062018 2018-06-06 09-12-24\LAVANDER ABSOLUTE NT (BMV).D
Sample Name: LAVANDER ABSOLUTE NT (BMV)

Acq. Operator - SYSTEM Seq. Line : 4
Acq. Instrument : BMV_NEW_GC_7820 Location : Vial 104
Injection Date : 6/6/2018 12:44:57 PM Inj : 1
Inj Volume - 0.5 ul
Acq. Method = C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\06062018 2018-06-06 09-12-24\UNIVERSAL F.M
Last changed : 6/6/2018 9:12:31 AM by SYSTEM
Analysis Method : C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\06062018 2018-06-06 09-12-24\UNIVERSAL F_M (Sequence
Method)
Last changed : 6/11/2018 12:05:47 PM by SYSTEM

(modified after loading)
Additional Info : Peak(s) manually integrated

FID1 A, Front Signal (06062018 2018-06-06 09-12-24\LAVANDER ABSOLUTE NT (BMV).D)
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Area Percent Report
Sorted By : Signal
Multiplier : 1.0000
Dilution : 1.0000
Do not use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs
Signal 1: FID1 A, Front Signal
Peak RetTime Type Width Area Height Area
# [min] [min] [pA*s] [PA] %
] B R |- |- |-----—-- |
1 10.077 BB 0.0409 43.21232 16.31002 0.27453
2 10.296 BV 0.0415 43.41815 16.10237 0.27583
3 10.376 VB 0.0463  17.02845 5.47530 0.10818
4 10.761 BB 0.0431  25.81580 9.38892 0.16401
5 11.507 BV 0.0410 12.49834 4.71126 0.07940
6 11.619 W 0.0429 28.18966 10.30540 0.17909
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Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\06062018 2018-06-06 09-12-24\LAVANDER ABSOLUTE NT (BMV).D
Sample Name: LAVANDER ABSOLUTE NT (BMV)

Peak RetTime Type

#

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

[min]

11.889
11.996
12.193
12.632
12.696
13.070
13.191
13.297
13.423
13.745
13.874
14.097
14.431
14.493
14.571
15.016
15.423
15.649
16.187
16.774
17.343
17.407
17.705
17.966
18.087
19.098
19.226
19.352
19.810
20.535
20.699
21.045
21.757
21.905
22.039
22.347
22.631
23.105
23.352
23.467
24.240
24525
24.840
24.943
25.085
25.580
25.737
26.029
26.190
26.266
26.493
26.672
27.447

VB
BV
VB
BB
BV
VB
BV
W
W
VB
BV
VB
BB
BV
W
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BV
VB
BV
W
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BV
W
VB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB

Width
[min]

0.0457
0.0581
0.0433
0.0433
0.0438
0.0629
0.0583
0.0428
0.0425
0.0453
0.0391
0.0468
0.0453
0.0473
0.0490
0.0593
0.0460
0.0442
0.0526
0.0420
0.0464
0.0472
0.0639
0.0498
0.0539
0.0587
0.0448
0.0610
0.0661
0.0513
0.0522
0.0491
0.0669
0.0522
0.0674
0.0473
0.0471
0.0499
0.0579
0.0494
0.0490
0.0621
0.0518

Area
[pA*s]

20.21783
45.50826
62.73040
11.64915
6.63100
23.49333
27.97929
133.87982
448 .73654
163.51019
141.30595
33.18950
42 .81747
7.28283
6.14990
15.33226
31.14132
3744 .70679
110.85506
4.96179
591.99670
73.13693
234.61737
419.07669
48.07256
136.27333
24.59217
6.23309
10.86962
2911.68335
18.44728
306.10318
5.93418
41.54425
44 .45048
8.88665
902.06183
32.83107
114.28131
35.64297
39.48763
299.60522
13.48167
1551.44946
235.99319
30.63853
11.09211
38.77158
374.09589
39.71932
13.67432
31.39062
29.22503
13.01595

Height
[PA]

7.06655
16.39679
19.94785

2.86437

2.76038

8.46195
10.56209
34.42025

156.30179
58.05722
38.76834
10.83364
11.86453

2.63027

2.15745

5.29614

6.86254

851.97516
40.66213
1.78209
201.62679
29.30963
76.47058
146.83836
15.43228
42.95485

6.06283

2.07573

3.93632

816.74524

6.94277

103.89926

1.96724

9.91022
13.72477

2.59660

225.24672
11.32424
28.95983

7.68216
12.04275
86.98379

4.23640

335.78552
66.89902

7.09166

3.77820
13.27045

118.38934
10.31144

4.14929
10.17813

7.24179

3.81529
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0.12844
0.28911
0.39852
0.07401
0.04213
0.14925
0.17775
0.85053
2.85081
1.03878
0.89771
0.21085
0.27202
0.04627
0.03907
0.09741
0.19784
23.79002
0.70426
0.03152
3.76094
0.46464
1.49052
2.66238
0.30540
0.86574
0.15623
0.03960
0.06905
18.49785
0.11720
1.94467
0.03770
0.26393
0.28239
0.05646
5.73078
0.20857
0.72603
0.22644
0.25086
1.90338
0.08565
9.85632
1.49926
0.19465
0.07047
0.24631
2.37662
0.25234
0.08687
0.19942
0.18567
0.08269
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Data File C:\CHEM32\2\DATA\06062018 2018-06-06 09-12-24\LAVANDER ABSOLUTE NT (BMV).D
Sample Name: LAVANDER ABSOLUTE NT (BMV)

Peak RetTime Type

#

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

[min]

28.044
28.185
28.782
29.004
29.404
29.732
29.923
30.108
30.270
30.446
30.945
31.087
31.412
31.621
31.816
32.126
33.591
34.025
35.348
36.950
38.687
40.628

Totals :

BB
BV
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BV
VB
BV
W
VB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Width
[min]

0.0492
0.0483
0.0637
0.0604
0.0548
0.0575
0.0797
0.0539
0.0515
0.0568
0.0648
0.0517
0.0550
0.0600
0.0550
0.0555
0.0555
0.0554
0.0544
0.0510
0.0517
0.0585
0.0581

Area
[pA*s]

153.50833
36.70819
48.91874
37.52909
58.96826
17.93103
20.67599

8.09497
63.62555
34.04648
12.20449

247.81841
35.25617
10.59970

389.20438
54.88483
20.98790

9.92055
10.05500

170.86685

121.46049
36.00704

200.77086

Height
[PA]

49.51313
11.78380
10.83291
9.04552
17.28849
4.49509
4_.03751
2.36773
19.80215
8.87322
2.64757
71.02501
9.56447
2.47122
105.50629
15.41734
5.62844
2.86682
2.70565
52.43657
36.61018
9.43931
51.98721

1.57407e4 4296.18992

0.97523
0.23321
0.31078
0.23842
0.37462
0.11392
0.13135
0.05143
0.40421
0.21630
0.07753
1.57438
0.22398
0.06734
2.47261
0.34868
0.13334
0.06303
0.06388
1.08551
0.77164
0.22875
1.27549

*** End of Report ***

BMV_NEW_GC_7820 6/11/2018 12:08:37 PM SYSTEM

Page

3 of 3



